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RESUMEN DE CORRIENTES DEL PROCESO

Número de 
la corriente

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Temperatura 
°C

Presión (Pa)

Flujo másico 
(kg/h)

FLUJO MÁSICO/COMPONENTE (kg/h) 

Semillas

20 65 45 45 45 20

72852.7

300 300 30 0.8 140 0.85.5

Desperdicio11

Desperdicio 5

20 20 20

72852.7 72852.7 72852.7 72852.7

D-200
vbp

30

72852.7 72852.7

Saborizante

Estabilizante

Ácido cítrico

Sorbato de potasio

E-201

5

6

7

8

Agua

10

10 11 12 13

20 45 45 -24

72852.7 72852.7 72852.7 72852.772852.7

2

9

270 0.13 417.23 5 412.23 412

ANEXO O-1
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